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NEWH Orange County Region 

 

3rd Quarter Newsletter  

 

“Life starts all over again, 

When it gets crisp in Fall.” 

F. Scott Fitzgerald  
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Have you wondered who to get in touch with about 

NEWH Orange County Region? 

Here is a list of our directors. 

Steering Chair 
Sonya Miles 

smiles@max-michelle.com 
 
 

Secretary 
Lisa Eddy 

l.eddy@kalisher.com 
 

Programming 
Jane Jones 

jjones@silverstatetextiles.com 
 

Scholarship 
Zachery Mundt 

zachery@everbridgeagency.com 
 

Student Relations 
Rega Maiwandi 

rmaiwandi@gmail.com 
 
 

Membership 
Marla Myatt 

mmyatt1121@gmail.com 
 

Marketing 
Sheri Black-Flynn 

sblack@mdcwall.com 
 

 
Executive Advisor 
Jessica Wasmer 

jessica.w@fabricinnovations.com 
 

 
 

 

mailto:l.eddy@kalisher.com
mailto:jjones@silverstatetextiles.com
mailto:rmaiwandi@gmail.com
mailto:mmyatt1121@gmail.com
mailto:sblack@mdcwall.com
mailto:jessica.w@fabricinnovations.com


 

 

Pendry Hotel Tour 
We had a fabulous time at The Pendry in Newport Beach. 

Guests were treated to wonderful food and cocktails, while enjoying the contemporary   and 

thoughtfully appointed design, that ushers in a new era of luxury. 

A huge shout out and thank you to Schluter Systems for sponsoring this amazing event. 

We are always looking for event and yearly sponsors. Find out more about how your company can 

participate, a few pages down. 

 

 

 



 

Would you like to know more about the NEWH Student Outreach or provide a tour in your architectural, design 

or factory office? Contact our Student Outreach director, Rega: rmaiwandi@gmail.com 

 

Student Tour – Cambria Quartz 

We are so grateful for our Student Outreach Program. Students are given a chance to 

participate in various tours that provide them with an insight into future careers in hospitality 

architecture and design.  

Cambria Quartz hosted lunch and a tour in their Los Angeles Factory, where students saw 

firsthand, the fabrication process.  
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We offer CEU’s from some of your favorite vendors.  

Join NEWH OC for CEU Zoom calls.  

If you would like to provide a CEU through NEWH Orange County Region,  

please reach out to Shannon Baxter. Shannon@smbcontract.com  

 

 

We post these & all of our events on our social media formats.  

 

mailto:Shannon@smbcontract.com


 



 



A huge shout out to our sponsors. 

Our events depend on you! 
 

 

Find out about sponsorship opportunities below.  

 

 



 

 

 

Contact Jane Jones to find out more. 

jjones@silverstatetextiles.com 
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